Pow. uzytkowa

Parter

POMIESZCZENIA
Salon z aneksem
Pokdj 1

Pokdj 2
tazienka

Korytarz

57,61 m’

19,77 m’
11,70 m’
13,76 m’
4,74 m*
7,64 m’

DIAMENTOWE

OSIEDLE

OSIEDLE DIAMENTOWE
w Stargardzie
przy ul. Orzeszkowe|

www: www.osiedlediamentowe.pl
e-mail: biuro@osiedlediamentowe.pl
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